4° CIRCUITO INTER REGIONAL - GETULINA/SP

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Masculino

Coloc.  Num.

1 943
2 776
3 720
4 717
5 998
6 920
7 839
8 968
9 77
10 748
11 902
12 816
13 801
14 959
15 792
16 780
17 819
18 775
19 439
20 437
21 702
22 438
23 310
24 722
25 210
26 434
27 349
28 917

Nome

STEVE MAICON SEGOVIA CORREA

JOSE FRANCISCO DA SILVA

FELIPE CARVALHO FERREIRA

EVALDO MOURA
HYAAGOS MILTON DA GROTA BATISTA
RILDO ALVES DOS SANTOS

MARCOS DANIEL

WALDECK GUEDES

JOSE LUIZ LIPPEL

HUGO NASCIMENTO VITA

PAULO OTAVIO DA SILVA GIMENES

LUCIANO SOUTO

LEONARDO FRANCISCO BORGES
VANDERLEI DE BRITO BARBOSA
KAWAN FELIPE DE LIMA SANTOS

JOSIRLEI ANDRADE
LUIS RICARDO BUFFONI
JOSE DIAS DA SILVA FILHO

CLAUDEMIR DA SILVA

CARLOS ROBERTO SANTANA

DREIFUS PAIVA JUNIOR
CHRYSTIAN RAFAEL DOS SANTOS
BRENNO SANTOS

FERNANDO VINICIUS LEITE FERREIRA
ALEX MACHADO DA SILVA
CARLOS GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA

BRUNO HENRIQUE FERREIRA
RENATO BUENO

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Sx. ldd.

47
23

29

<

19

<

55

<

39

a7
41
20

= £ £ £

37

48
34
57

= £ £ £

20

43
34
50

= £ £ £

41

<

49

<

28
22
35

38
22

36
40

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4044 -
M4549 -
M0024 -
M2529 -
M0024 -
M5559 1
M3539 1
M4549 1
M4044 1
M0024 1
M3539 2
M4549 2
M3034 1
M5559 2
M0024 2
M4044 2
M3034 2
M5054 1
M4044 3
M4549 3
M2529 1
M0024 3
M3539 3
M4044 4
M3539 4
M0024 4
M3539 5
M4044 5

Equipe

STEVE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

STEVE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ATLETISMO QUEIROZ
TIME A

GERAGAO SAUDE/ATLETISMO
GUAIMBE

STEVE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ASSESSORIA GATO PRETO
ATLETISMO LINS

STEVE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

FORGA MAXIMA GUAICARA
ATLETISMO GETULINA
ATLETISMO GETULINA

EQUIPE ATLETISMO
ECHAPORA ONLY WAY

RUNNER CABRALIA PAULISTA
CAVEIRAS GARCA
CAVEIRAS GARCA

EQUIPE ATLETISMO
ECHAPORA ONLY WAY

EQUIPE ATLETISMO
ECHAPORA ONLY WAY

GUERREIROS DE PROMISSAO
ATLETISMO LINS

BSRUN ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ATLETISMO LINS

EQUIPE ATLETISMO
ECHAPORA ONLY WAY

FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS

TIME A

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo

00:20:11.07

00:21:16.30

00:21:27.65

00:21:46.40
00:21:51.15
00:21:51.27

00:22:09.95

00:22:22.34
00:22:26.81
00:22:43.86
00:22:59.64

00:23:23.35
00:23:24.73
00:23:24.72
00:23:38.01

00:23:50.00
00:23:50.92
00:23:50.63

00:23:44.29

00:23:45.33

00:23:50.59
00:23:56.89

00:23:57.62

00:24:06.10
00:24:22.87
00:24:17.63

00:24:29.48

00:24:31.58

Pagina:

Liquido
00:20:10.98

00:21:14.19

00:21:20.91

00:21:42.43
00:21:46.78
00:21:48.15

00:22:08.69

00:22:18.97
00:22:26.77
00:22:39.84
00:22:54.13

00:23:15.51
00:23:22.90
00:23:24.65
00:23:31.19

00:23:39.48
00:23:39.96
00:23:40.85

00:23:41.43
00:23:41.70

00:23:46.27
00:23:50.59

00:23:52.55

00:24:03.11
00:24:13.48
00:24:13.61

00:24:20.23

00:24:29.84



4° CIRCUITO INTER REGIONAL - GETULINA/SP

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

29

30

31
32

33
34

35

36
37
38

39
40
41

42
43
44

45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53

54

55
56
57

Num.

739

807

209
335

577
831

908

719
809
747

766
898
757

560
499
911

128
841
297
900

441
446
899
723

785

958

225
320
767

Nome

GLAYDSON ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA

LUCAS DA SILVA GOMES

ALEX BELEM DE AZEVEDO

BRUNO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
ARROIO

DEIVID LENO RODRIGUES
MARCEL KIYOSHI OTSUKA

RAFAEL FERREIRA DE BRITO

EVERTON LUIZ ANDRADE FULANETTI
LUCAS WHIATHER

HUGO MARQUES DE MATTOS

JOAO BATISTA DOS SANTOS
PAULO CESAR DOS SANTOS
JAIR JUNIOR RODRIGUES GIARETTA

DAVID RIBEIRO
DARIO SOARES
RANGEL CINTRA

ADEMIR VICENTE DA SILVA
MARCOS MAKSSUDA FAGUNDES
RONEI SANTOS DE SOUZA

PAULO DOS SANTOS BARBOSA DE
SOUZA

CLAUDIO LIANDRO DO NASCIMENTO
CRISTIAN RAPHAEL
PAULO CESAR GOMES

FILLIPI AUGUSTO SILVA FERREIRA DE
PAULA

JULIANO TOKUDA KOUICHI

VALDEIR DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR

ANDRE DE SOUZA
BRUNO CESAR MARIANO

JOAO CARLOS DIAS DE MATTOS

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Sx. ldd.

46
34

43
41

41
30
16

53
44
24

49
43

<

45

36
54
55

= £ £ £

32

57
26
50

= £ £ £

31

<

38

41

35

59

Faixa CI.Fx.
M0024 5
M3539 6
M4549 4
M3034 3
M4044 6
M4044 7
M3034 4
M4044 8
M3034 5
M0024 6
M5054 2
M4044 9
M0024 7
M4549 5
M4044 10
M4549 6
M3539 7
M5054 3
M5559
M3034 6
M5559 4
M2529 2
M5054 4
M3034 7
M3539 8
M2529 3
M4044 11
M3539 9
M5559 5

Equipe
EQUIPE ATLETISMO
ECHAPORA ONLY WAY

GERAGAO SAUDE/ATLETISMO
GUAIMBE

ATLETISMO GETULINA
GTA RUN BEER

ATLETISMO LINS

GERAGAO SAUDE/ATLETISMO
GUAIMBE

STEVE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS
FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS

GERAGAO SAUDE/ATLETISMO
GUAIMBE

CAVEIRAS GARCA
ATLETISMO GETULINA

GERAGAO SAUDE/ATLETISMO
GUAIMBE

ATLETISMO LINS
ATLETISMO LINS

ROBSON MELLO STUDIO
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ATLETISMO LINS
ATLETISMO LINS
ATLETISMO LINS

GERAGAO SAUDE/ATLETISMO
GUAIMBE

FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS
ATLETISMO GETULINA
ATLETISMO GETULINA

GERAGAO SAUDE/ATLETISMO
GUAIMBE

GERAGAO SAUDE/AA\TLETISMO
GUAIMBE

E-FIT PROMISSAO
E-FIT PROMISSAO

ATLETISMO SABINO

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo

00:24:35.32

00:24:36.87

00:24:46.36
00:24:53.67

00:24:58.30

00:24:58.34

00:24:58.01

00:25:19.82
00:25:10.11

00:25:13.35

00:25:24.92
00:25:19.83
00:25:23.02

00:25:22.76
00:25:31.57
00:25:45.05

00:25:37.84
00:25:46.96
00:25:50.34

00:26:05.68

00:26:35.17
00:26:17.39
00:26:34.37
00:26:50.33

00:26:55.96

00:27:02.15

00:27:00.47
00:27:06.07

00:27:30.98

Pagina:

Liquido

00:24:31.06
00:24:36.87

00:24:43.67
00:24:49.74

00:24:52.61

00:24:53.06
00:24:55.32

00:25:01.38
00:25:04.09

00:25:09.73

00:25:13.96
00:25:15.20
00:25:16.30

00:25:19.62
00:25:28.00
00:25:31.22

00:25:32.59
00:25:42.85
00:25:45.06

00:26:01.52

00:26:01.70
00:26:05.00
00:26:34.37
00:26:36.41

00:26:53.14
00:26:55.60

00:26:57.28
00:27:01.75

00:27:03.23



4° CIRCUITO INTER REGIONAL - GETULINA/SP

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80

81
82
83

84
85
86

87

Num.

942
897
914
774
929

939
885
768
804
935
800
925

707
769

352
761
734
926
714
442
963

778
814

947
936
923

886
821
808

715

Nome
STEVAN V. ORTIZ
PAULO CESAR DE SOUZA SOUZA
RENAN FERNANDO MARTINS MORAES
JOSE COSTA
WELLINGTON DE MELO SANTOS

SIDNEY SILVA PIRES

MILTON DOS SANTOS

JOAO ROBERTO DE MORAES
LIOGERIO GOMES

SERGIO FERREIRA

LEANDRO MIRANDA ROSA BENEVIDES
RODOLFO AMORIM SILVA

EDSON IUKAWA

JOAO VICTOR PEREIRA

BRUNO ZANETTI MARUTANI

JEAN SILVA

GILDO HENRIQUE MACENO
RODRIGO COSTA

ERIVALDO TENORIO DA SILVA
CLEYTON DIAS DA SILVA GOMES
VICTOR HUGO DE OLIVEIRA MATHIAS

JOSE MARIO DA SILVA FILHO
LUCIANO HIDEKI SALLES

TARCISIO DE SOUZA JUNIOR
SERGIO GONGALVES DE SOUZA
ROBSON MELLO

MINO CUCOLO
LUIZ ANTONIO ZONETTI
LUCAS STUANI TREVISI

EURICO BORGES DA SILVA

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Sx. ldd.

39
46
21
56

= 2 £ £ £

32

43
60
54
54
59
41

= £ £ £ £ £ £

16

<

50

<

16

43
26
57
43
71
35

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

16

<

31
42

63
54
37

61
39
30

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3539 10
M4549 7
M0024 8
M5559 6
M3034 8
M4044 12
M6064 1
M5054 5
M5054 6
M5559 7
M4044 13
M0024 9
M5054 7
M0024 10
M4044 14
M2529 4
M5559 8
M4044 15
M6599 1
M3539 11
M0024 11
M3034 9
M4044 16
M6064 2
M5054 8
M3539 12
Me064 3
M3539 13
M3034 10
M4044 17

Equipe
FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS
GERACAO SAUDE GUAIMBE
ATLETISMO SABINO
ATLETISMO LINS

BSRUN ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS
FORGA MAXIMA GUAICARA
RUNNER CABRALIA
ATLETISMO LINS
ATLETISMO GETULINA

GERAGAO SAUDE/AA\TLETISMO
GUAIMBE

PASSOS TREINAMENTO

GERAGAO SAUDE/ATLETISMO
GUAIMBE

ATLETISMO LINS

TIME A
ATLETISMO QUEIROZ
ATLETISMO GETULINA

GERAGAO SAUDE/ATLETISMO
GUAIMBE
QUASE FITNESS PROMISSAO
GERAGAO SAUDE/ATLETISMO
GUAIMBE
ATLETISMO LINS

ATLETISMO LINS

ROBSON MELLO STUDIO
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ATLETISMO LINS
ATLETISMO LINS

ROBSON MELLO STUDIO
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ATLETISMO GETULINA

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo
00:27:21.88
00:27:09.99
00:28:18.84
00:27:53.85
00:27:56.66

00:28:27.15
00:28:24.58
00:28:23.50
00:28:17.20
00:28:58.34
00:28:46.69
00:28:38.34

00:28:50.05

00:28:40.18

00:28:55.02
00:29:15.13
00:29:09.80
00:29:16.54
00:29:10.96
00:29:23.32

00:29:15.93

00:29:34.68
00:29:31.83

00:29:40.64
00:29:50.60

00:29:53.16

00:29:53.99
00:30:08.97

00:30:09.21

00:30:07.99

Pagina:

Liquido
00:27:05.79
00:27:06.59
00:27:43.51
00:27:50.48
00:27:50.86

00:27:57.21
00:28:03.27
00:28:11.89
00:28:11.98
00:28:18.84
00:28:29.30
00:28:37.74

00:28:38.75

00:28:40.18

00:28:40.81
00:28:55.34
00:28:56.14
00:29:01.14
00:29:05.38
00:29:10.47

00:29:12.73

00:29:13.78
00:29:24.14

00:29:25.33
00:29:36.45

00:29:39.70

00:29:47.30
00:29:53.20

00:29:55.37

00:30:00.75



4° CIRCUITO INTER REGIONAL - GETULINA/SP

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
%
97
08
99

100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118

Num.

724
447
226
922
771
912
216
953
749
701
710
758

269

781
753
706
444
840
588
980
773
856
805

784
728
708
705
832
919
802

756

Nome
FLAVIO AMADEU BORTOLO
DANIEL FAZIONI
ANDRE LUIS DE OLIVEIRA CANDIDO
ROBERVAL NERES DOS SANTOS
JOSE CARLOS BRITO BEDOLINI
RAPHAEL GERMANO
ALISON ROCHA SANTANA
THIAGO AUGUSTO RIBEIRO RAMOS
HUGO SILVANO STAFUSSI DEFENDI
DOUGLAS BUTTI DIAS DA CUNHA
ODAIR VICENTE DA SILVA
JAIRO PRESTES DA SILVA

AUGUSTO HENRIQUE QUARESMA
SIFUENTES

JOSUE DANIEL

ISMAEL ULIAN

EDSON BUENO

COSME DANIEL CUNHA SECORUN
MARCOS KOJI IDE

DEREK EDUARDO DE MELO KODAMA
JOAO BATISTA PEDRO SANTOS

JOSE CARLOS MIRANDA JUNIOR

MAYCON ALISON GONCALVES BARROS

LOWRAN RICARDO DOS SANTOS
RIBEIRO

JULIANO EXPEDIT DE SOUZA
GABRIEL CORREIA

EDSON PEREIRA MORAES
EDMILSON OLIVEIRA
MARCELLO PIERRI DA SILVA

RICHARD DO NASCIMENTO FAGUNDES

LEONARDO XAVIER DA SILVA

JAIR GIMENES LOPES

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

(%)
x

37 MB3539
44  M4044
31 M3034
62 M6064
27  M2529
37 M3539
24 M0024
40 M4044
26  M2529
30 M3034
35 M3539

=L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

33  M3034

<

64 M6064

18 MO0024
64 M6064
56 = M5559
34 M3034
35 M3539
34 M3034
48 M4549
31 M3034
31 M3034

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

26  M2529

47  M4549
25  M2529
50 M5054
42  M4044
51 M5054
28 M2529

= £ £ £ £ £ £

39 M3539

<

68 M6599

Idd. Faixa CI.Fx.

14
18
11

15
12

19

12

16
13

13

14
17

15

16
17

20
10

18

Equipe
GTA RUN BEER
EAGLES CROSS
FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS
BAURU
ATLETISMO GETULINA
FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS
ATLETISMO GETULINA
ATLETISMO GETULINA
ATLETISMO LINS

ATLETISMO LINS

EQUIPE ATLETISMO
ECHAPORA ONLY WAY

ATLETISMO LINS
EAGLES CROSS
ATLETISMO SABINO
TIME CILADA
QUASE FITNESS PROMISSAO
FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS
E-FIT PROMISSAO

ATLETISMO GETULINA
ATLETISMO GETULINA

ASSESSORIA GATO PRETO
EAGLES CROSS
FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS
FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS
FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS
ATLETISMO LINS

GERAGAO SAUDE/AA\TLETISMO
GUAIMBE

CAVEIRAS GARCA-SP

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo
00:30:28.05
00:31:00.36
00:31:05.43
00:30:45.54
00:31:10.75
00:31:16.39
00:31:12.66
00:31:14.96
00:31:19.50
00:31:47.24
00:31:25.71
00:31:26.70

00:31:44.81

00:31:52.50
00:32:16.70
00:32:21.72
00:32:12.47
00:32:15.21
00:32:16.93
00:32:10.92
00:32:34.29
00:32:44.73

00:33:01.30

00:32:48.75
00:33:16.01
00:33:10.43
00:33:34.85
00:33:28.94
00:33:32.37
00:33:23.79

00:33:32.97

Pagina:

Liquido
00:30:21.01
00:30:35.41
00:30:35.62
00:30:36.79
00:30:37.95
00:30:40.30
00:31:01.49
00:31:03.79
00:31:05.99
00:31:17.30
00:31:18.67
00:31:20.77

00:31:33.11

00:31:33.83
00:31:35.02
00:31:45.97
00:31:47.65
00:31:48.83
00:31:48.90
00:32:04.63
00:32:21.31
00:32:29.39

00:32:29.46

00:32:41.32
00:32:53.72
00:33:03.92
00:33:05.04
00:33:08.78
00:33:15.38
00:33:15.69

00:33:21.25



4° CIRCUITO INTER REGIONAL - GETULINA/SP

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Masculino

Coloc.  Num.

119 709
120 440
121 772
122 745
123 924
124 820
125 799
126 704
127 918
128 443
129 891
130 217
131 901
132 106
133 134
134 972
135 727
136 909
137 743
138 822
139 721
140 786
141 956
142 818
143 828
144 967
145 765
146 916
147 212
148 934
149 910

Nome

ELIAS DA SILVA FRAGA

CLAUDIO HENRIQUE SIONI VALENCIANO

JOSE CARLOS COSTA JUNIOR
HELIO NORITO KATANIWA

ROBSON ROBERTO DIAS NOGUEIRA
LUIZ AMAURI

LEANDRO JUVENAL SIQUEIRA

EDILSON CHAVES
RICARDO FRANCISCO

CLOVIS AUGUSTO DE SALLES
BARRETTO

NATHAN FELIPE DELGADO
ALMIR ROGERIO DE BARROS ALMEIDA
PAULO FERREIRA

ADALBERTO APARECIDO LOPES
ALCIDES BELEM DE AZEVEDO
WELLIGTON ALMEIDA DOURADO
GABRIEL BRUNO BRITO GONGALVES
RAFAEL HENRIQUE GARCIA

HEITOR FERNANDO GRIPA COSTA
LUIZ CANTO FILHO

FERNANDO CESAR DE ABREU BUENO
JUNIOR CAMPOS

UBIRACI BARROS DE ALMEIDA

LUIS CARLOS GOM

MAIKEL RENATO TROMBINI

WAGNER DE SOUSA

JHONATAN WILLIAM

RENATO APARECIDO LECATI
ALEXSANDRO MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA

SEBASTIAO AUGUSTO FILHO
RAFAEL MARTINS DE CAMPOS

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Sx. ldd.

53
50
26
61
34
26

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

32

<

60

<

39

<

60

31
42
55
59
54
24
29
36
30
73
33
31
67
66
47
40

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ &<

22

<

34
41

74
25

Faixa CI.Fx.
M5054 11
M5054 12
M2529 10
mMeo064 7
M3034 18
M2529 11
M3034 19
M6064 8
M3539 19
Me064 9
M3034 20
M4044 21
M5559 10
M5559 11
M5054 13
M0024 14
M2529 12
M3539 20
M3034 21
M6599 3
M3034 22
M3034 23
M6599 4
M6599 5
M4549 10
M4044 22
M0024 15
M3034 24
M4044 23
M6599 6
M2529 13

Equipe
FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS
ATLETISMO GETULINA
ATLETISMO GETULINA
ATLETISMO GETULINA
ATLETISMO GETULINA

EAGLES CROSS

ROBSON MELLO STUDIO
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ATLETISMO GETULINA
TIME A

GERAGAO SAUDE/ATLETISMO
GUAIMBE

ATLETISMO GETULINA
ATLETISMO GETULINA
ATLETISMO GETULINA
TIME A
ATLETISMO GETULINA
EAGLES CROSS
PLANETA AGUA PROMISSAO
FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS
ATLETISMO GETULINA
CAVEIRAS GARCA
ATLETISMO GETULINA
FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS
ATLETISMO GETULINA
BAURU
ATLETISMO GETULINA
TIME A

ROBSON MELLO STUDIO
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ATLETISMO GETULINA
GERAGAO SAUDE/ATLETISMO
GUAIMBE
ATLETISMO SABINO

ATLETISMO GETULINA

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo
00:33:36.96
00:33:48.84
00:33:54.34
00:34:04.31
00:34:18.86
00:34:38.22
00:34:34.16

00:34:30.80
00:34:41.30
00:34:43.71

00:35:33.09
00:35:17.47
00:35:38.06
00:35:25.77
00:35:48.59
00:36:03.59
00:36:02.55
00:36:12.85
00:36:13.11
00:36:13.62
00:36:28.55
00:36:52.90
00:36:23.95
00:36:55.70
00:37:11.11
00:37:08.03

00:37:15.36

00:37:37.60

00:37:30.86

00:38:28.93
00:38:53.44

Pagina:

Liquido
00:33:24.13
00:33:34.22
00:33:37.08
00:33:49.00
00:34:04.84
00:34:14.28
00:34:15.73

00:34:25.84
00:34:26.06
00:34:27.05

00:35:05.94
00:35:06.82
00:35:12.08
00:35:15.37
00:35:22.61
00:35:41.73
00:35:43.48
00:35:45.21
00:35:54.87
00:36:02.61
00:36:03.54
00:36:19.35
00:36:23.82
00:36:36.63
00:36:40.24
00:36:51.89

00:37:00.60

00:37:11.04

00:37:26.12

00:38:23.78
00:38:24.36



4° CIRCUITO INTER REGIONAL - GETULINA/SP

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

150
151
152

153
154

155
156
157

158
159
160
161
162

Num.

835
424
833

824
906

842
264
742

904
750
433
796
823

Nome
MARCELO FIGUEIREDO
CARLOS ALEXANDRE
MARCELO CHECCHIO

LUIZ OSORIO SASSA
PEDRO ANTONIO GONGALVES DA SILVA

MARCOS PAULO DE SOUZA SILVA
ARTUR MAXIMO DIAS DE MATTOS

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE SAO PEDRO

PAULO VICTOR BELORIO BARBOSA
IGOR HIRATA

CARLOS EDUARDO GOMES DE SOUZA
EVANDRO APARECIDO

LUIZ FLAVIO DE SOUZA

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Sx. ldd.

38
30
47

68

35
69

<

30

38
38
21
46

= 2 £ £2 £

45

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3539 21
M3034 25
M4549 11
M6599 7
Me064 10
M3539 22
M6599 8
M3034 26
M3539 23
M3539 24
M0024 16
M4549 12
M4549 13

Equipe
ATLETISMO GETULINA
EAGLES CROSS

GERAGAO SAUDE/ATLETISMO
GUAIMBE

ATLETISMO LINS

GERAGAO SAUDE/ATLETISMO
GUAIMBE

QUASE FITNESS PROMISSAO
ATLETISMO SABINO

BSRUN ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

EAGLES CROSS
FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS
ATLETISMO GETULINA

FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo
00:39:49.99
00:39:57.30

00:39:47.82

00:40:17.75
00:40:45.41

00:43:11.43
00:43:59.22

00:46:25.51

00:47:12.81
00:48:04.46
00:50:50.82
00:51:52.17

00:54:24.97

Pagina:

Liquido
00:39:20.56
00:39:34.59

00:39:41.80

00:39:54.39
00:40:36.30

00:42:49.05
00:43:48.27

00:45:55.49

00:46:47.16
00:47:33.08
00:50:41.03
00:51:38.31

00:53:54.59



